Hill College - Cleburne ISD

Place 1 - June Bates
b.june@c-isd.com

Place 2 - Jason Tennison
t.jason@c-isd.com

Place 3 - Wendell Dempsey
d.wendell@c-isd.com

Place 4 - John Finnell
f.john@c-isd.com

Place 5 - Teddy Martyniuk
m.teddy@c-isd.com

Place 6 - Elizabeth Childress
c.elizabeth@c-isd.com

Place 7 - Stu Madison
m.stu@c-isd.com

Superintendent - kheath@c-isd.com
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